
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

71 
05 
20 
90 
19 
69 
17 
46 

Name 

Mark Domiteaux 
Jeff Lee 
Rustin Mahan 
William Vaughn 
Alexander Hamilton 
Elliott O Barron 
Robert VanLiew 
Clay Miller 

Class 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

FV 

Student 

Student 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1975 Titan Mk9B 
1984 Swift DB1 
1965 Ford Mustang 
1966 Ford GT350 Mustang 
1969 Zink FV 
Volkswagen Autodynamics FV 
1963 Formcar Vee 
Royale RP-14 

Color 

Black /Yellow 
Red 
White 
Maroon 
Marron/Cream 
Black 
Silver/Black 
Red 

Best Tm 

2:21.438 
2:26.049 
2:28.967 
2:29.008 
2:38.854 
2:38.958 
2:40.936 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
0 

City/State 

Dallas TX 
Dallas Tx 
Bertram TX 
San Antonio TX 
arlington TX 
Mesquite TX 
Tecumseh Ok 
San Antonio TX 

Group 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(71) Mark Domiteaux 
1 
2 

 

(05) Jeff Lee 
1 
2 

 

(20) Rustin Mahan 
1 
2 

 

(90) William Vaughn 
1 
2 

 

(19) Alexander Hamilton 
1 
2 

 

(69) Elliott O Barron 
1 
2 

 

(17) Robert VanLiew 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:26.578 
2:21.438 

2:29.058 
2:26.049 

2:32.626 
2:28.967 

2:33.384 
2:29.008 

2:38.854 
2:39.742 

2:46.343 
2:38.958 

2:43.811 
2:40.936 

Diff 

+5.140 

+3.009 

+3.659 

+4.376 

+0.888 

+7.385 

+2.875 

Time of Day 

17:06:25.848 
17:08:47.286 

17:06:18.366 
17:08:44.415 

17:06:48.658 
17:09:17.625 

17:06:47.503 
17:09:16.511 

17:07:02.063 
17:09:41.805 

17:07:09.169 
17:09:48.127 

17:07:10.057 
17:09:50.993 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Jeff Lee (05) 

2 Mark Domiteaux (71) 

3 William Vaughn (90) 

4 Rustin Mahan (20) 

5 Elliott O Barron (69) 

6 Alexander Hamilton (19) 

7 Robert VanLiew (17) 
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Lapchart
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